TOLVENREGATTAN 2023
VENUE EMPTY?

HOFORS KANOTKLUBB
03.06 - 04.06.2023

RACE 118 P16 K1 2500 BLA FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

© 00 N O 0o b~ W DN

=
AN NS)

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2025

9
7
8
4
3
1

10
11
5
13
2
6
12

HELLGREN Oscar
Empty lane

Empty lane

GEDDA Olle
BLOMBERG Linus
DAHLBERG Alvin
JAKONIS Julius
MANBERG Rocky
RONDER Mans
JOHANSSON Viktor
GABRIELSSON Erik
Empty lane

Empty lane

Created on 02.06.2025 17:27:11 | Page 1 of 1

SUN 10:30

KLUB RESULTAT
BrkK 11:08:22

11:08:86

11:22:40
NPK 11:22:85
WKS 11:34:28
LOKK 11:46:90
BrkK 12:24:33
KKK 12:34:20
WKS 12:48:48

JKK 12:53:42
LPK 14:32:59
DNS
DNS

Generated by RaceManager



