

RACE 118 P16 K1 2500 BLÅ FINAL

SUN 10:30

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUBB	RESULTAT
1	9	HELLGREN Oscar	BrKK	11:08:22
2	7	Empty lane		11:08:86
3	8	Empty lane		11:22:40
4	4	GEDDA Olle	NPK	11:22:85
5	3	BLOMBERG Linus	WKS	11:34:28
6	1	DAHLBERG Alvin	LöKK	11:46:90
7	10	JAKONIS Julius	BrKK	12:24:33
8	11	MÅNBERG Rocky	KKK	12:34:20
9	5	RONDER Måns	WKS	12:48:48
10	13	JOHANSSON Viktor	JKK	12:53:42
11	2	GABRIELSSON Erik	LPK	14:32:59
	6	Empty lane		DNS
	12	Empty lane		DNS